
1 класс

Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады
по истории 22.11.2016

максимум
.
баллов

№
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

ФИО ученика
Антипин Сергей
Иванович
Бельков Сергей
Алексеевич
Валева София

Васильев Лев
Станиславович
Волгина Влада Павловна

Дмитриева Анастасия
Дмитриевна
Ирбе Анастасия
Алексеевна
Камшилова Дарья

Квашнин Андрей
Алексеевич
Костарев Андрей
Евгеньевич
Костарев Кирилл
Романович
Логинов Артем
Михайлович
Микитюк Арсений
Артемович
Минина Алина

Потапов Данил Павлович

Сипатов Эльдар
Хабибуллович
Соловьев Данил

Соловьев Никита

Стихина Елена
Анатольевна
Сугоняева Екатерина
Сергеевна
Топузиди Анна
Константиновна
Шевлякова София

Понамарёв Фёдор
Алексеевич

Школа
МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"
МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "Школа № Г

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МБОУ «Школа №18»

Шифр
09001.

09002.

09003.
09004.

09005.

09006.

09007.

09008.
09009.

09010.

09011.

09012.

09013.

09014.

09015.

09016.

09017.

09018.

09019.

09020.

09021.

09022.

09023.

Балл

-XV
Не явился

Не явилась

^С
№_

Со
Не явилась

Не явилась

^Не явился

$2•^

№
ч^

Не явилась

Не явился

59
Не явился

Не явился

Не явилась

^
Не явилась

Не явилась

11

Примечание

Л^̂ ^>

лг2^^«=^чЛ^У"
(7

/у^^^/2-

Ь4**б<Ъ2-&/ <Г /

Председатель комиссии:

Члены Комиссии:

Кривоногова Н.А.

ЮдинИ.В.

Говорухина Н.П.

Хрушкова Н.А

Свяжина Л.Г.



Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады
по истории 22. 11.2016

8 класс максимум баллов
№
1.

2.

1

Л.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

ФИО ученика
Бердюгина Анастасия
Алексеевна
Борзенина Виктория
Владимировна
Буньков Даниил
Данилович
Васьков Алексей Юрьевич

Вялков Матвей Андреевич

Гаврин Кирилл
Дмитриевич
Гладков Иван Алексеевич
Глушков Сергей
Денисович
Заровнятных Анна
Алексеевна
Акимова Екатерина
Ивановна
Кузнецова Анастасия
Алексеевна
Леонтьева Анастасия
Владимировна
Назипов Руслан
Ришатович
Никитина Диана

Никонова Софья
Владимировна
Петров Денис Олегович

Пономарева Анастасия
Семеновна
Попов Радион Евгеньевич
Стаина Анастасия
Вячеславовна
Струнин Данил
Максимович
Фомина Ольга

Шавлова Валерия
Дмитриевна
Шахова Екатерина
Сергеевна
Шевелева Анна Сергеевна

Быкова Ксения
Алексеевна

Школа
МАОУ"Школа№9"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "школа №18"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"
МБОУ "СОШ№8"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МБОУ "школа №18"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "школа №18"

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

МБОУ "Школа № Г1

МБОУ "Школа № Г

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МБОУ "СОШ№8"

МАОУ "Школа №1 0"

МАОУ "Школа №1 3"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МБОУ "школа №18"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МБОУ "СОШ№8"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

М АОУ "Школа №1 3"

МАОУ "Школа № 1 0"
МАОУ «Школа №9»

Шифр
09046

09047.

09048.

09049.
09050.

09051.

09052.
09053.

09054.

09055.

09056.

09057.

09058.

09059.

09060.

09061,
09062.

09063.
09064.

09065.

09066.

09067.

09068.

09069.
09070.

Балл
Не
явилась
Не
явилась
Не
явился

1&
Не
явился
Не
явился
^9
У 9"

Не 43
явилась

и
Не
явилась
Не
явилась
Не
явился
Не
явилась

^

А*

М

чн
Не
явилась
Не
явился
Не
явилась
Не
явилась

^ /*4&
ЛИ
11 Ц

Примечание

Председатель комиссии:
Члены Комиссии:

Кривоногова Н.А.
ЮдинИ.В.

„_, -рйворухина Н.П.
^Хрушкова Н.А

Свяжина Л.Г.



9 класс

Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады
по истории 22. 11.2016

максимум
№
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

ФИО ученика
Бармина Валерия
Евгеньевна
Бердюгин Михаил
Владимирович
Гаджимаго медова
Хадижат Зикрулаевна
Головина Диана
Сергеевна
Струина Вероника
Александровна
Дайнес Дарья
Владимировна
Заушицын Константин
Михайлович
Кондрашин Станислав
Константинович
Кочурин Руслан
Андреевич
Кузнецова Ксения
Вячеславовна
Ларионова Виктория
Александровна
Побежимова Анна
Ивановна
Мазуренко Александра
Владиславовна
Макурина Ксения
Евгеньевна
Нагибина Алина
Андреевна
Новоселова Ксения
Александровна
Рязанова Ольга
Алексеевна
Семёнов Илья
Михайлович
Серков Илья Игоревич

Суслов Михаил
Михайлович
Чусовитин Ефим
Константинович
Воложанина Полина
Анатольевна
Крысантьев Вадим
Сергеевич
Большевых Евгений
Олегович

Школа
МАОУ «Школа №10»

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа № 9"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа № 9"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

МБОУ "Школа №1"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "Школа № Г1

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

МБОУ Школа №5

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МБОУ"Школа№18"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ"Школа№18"

МБОУ"Школа№18"

МБОУ «Школа №18»

МБОУ «Школа №18»

МАОУ «Школа №13»

Шифр
09095

09096.

09097.

09098.

09099.

09100.

09101.

09102.

09103.

09104.

09105.

09106.

09107.

09108.

09109.

09110.

09111.

09112.

09113.
09114.

09115.

09116.

09117.

09118.

Балл

//^*<~/ «--

кя<.^/ ^--^

^
Не
явилась

-//

^Не
явился
Не
явился
Не
явился

//
Не
явился

4$
Ц

&_
4 Я

ЪЦ_
&

Не
явился

м -̂_
Не
явился

$е
75
20
Т5

Примечание

^^^'^<^и^

Председатель комиссии:

Члены Комиссии: Юдин И.В.

Свяжина Л.Г.

Кривоногова Н.А.
"" Г

( -Хрушкова Н.А

Говорухина Н.П.



10 класс

Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады
по истории 22.11.2016

максимум
№
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22.
|

ФИО ученика
Боровиков Илья
Сергеевич
Булатова Анна Евгеньевна

Денисов Николай
Николаевич
Добрычев Никита
Александрович
Дягилева Арина
Александровна
Иванова Анастасия
Дмитриевна
Карсканов Иван

Коростелева София
Викторовна
Милькова Алена Игоревна
Новикова Александра
Эдуардовна
Палицына Екатерина
Романовна
Панкрашкина Ксения

Проскурнина Ольга

Тишков Владислав
Андреевич
Тупица Данил
Максимович
Тютина Мария
Витальевна
Фалалеев Иван
Михайлович
Щёкотова Анастасия
Алексеевна
Юдин Илья Михайлович

Стяжкин Глеб Витальевич

Митрофанова Анна
Дмитриевна
Кузнецов Константин
Александрович

Школа
МБОУ "СОШ№8"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МБОУ "Школа №1"

МБОУ "Школа №1 "

МБОУ "СОШ№8"

МАОУ"Школа№9"

МБОУ "СОШ№8"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №1 3"
МБОУ "Школа №18

МБОУ "СОШ№8"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

МБОУ "СОШ№8"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "Школа №18

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ «Школа № 9»

МАОУ «Школа №13»

МАОУ «Школа №13»

Шифр
09144.

09145.

09146.

09147.

09148.

09149.

09150.

09151.

09152.
09153.

09154.

09155.

09156.

09157.

09158.

09159.

09160.

09161.

09162.

09163.

09164.

09165.

Бал

Ъ$и

Не
явилась
Не
явился
Не
явился

5/

0
Не
явился
Не
явилась

ЛС

/̂*
Не
явилась
Не
явилась
Не
явился

4^
///
м
зь

Не
явился

5 С
15

ЪЪ

Примечание

Лг̂ -̂̂ ^̂ 6

Председатель комиссии:

Члены Комиссии:

Кривоногова Н.А.

Юдин И.В.
С ГоворухинаН.П.

Хрушкова Н.А

Свяжина Л.Г



11 класс

Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады
по истории 22.11.2016

максимум
100

баллов
№

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

ФИО ученика

Баталов Егор
Владиславович
Бехмеметьева Анастасия
Денисовна
Венрев Егор
Александрович
Веселов Никита
Александрович
Волкова Виктория
Вячеслововна
Пряден на Мария
Александровна
Дягилев Александр
Евгеньевич
Золотарева Яна
Вячеславовна
Королева Кристина

Костарева Виктория
Сергеевна
Крумин Игорь Сергеевич

Липовая Яна Ефимовна

Ляпунова Анна
Алексеевна
Махрова Екатерина
Романовна
Николаев Павел
Дмитриевич
Орлов Владимир
Владимирович
Пашков Евгений
Александрович
Пермякова Юлия
Алексеевна
Полтенко Андрей
Владимирович
Смирнова Арина
Евгеньевна
Суворков Ярослав
Андреевич
Сулимова Полина
Дмитриевна
Туйков Максим Сергеевич

Фалалеева Анна
Алексеевна
Фучкина Анастасия

Школа

МАОУ "Школа № 13"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

МБОУ "Школа№1"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "Школа №1"

МБОУ"СОШ№8"

МБОУ "Школа № Г

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "Школа №18"

МАОУ "Школа № 13"

МБОУ "СОШ№8"

МАОУ "Школа №1 3"

МБОУ "Школа № 18"

МБОУ "Школа № 18"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа № 9"

МБОУ"СОШ№8"

Шифр

09188.

09189.

09190.

09191.

09192.

09193.

09194.

09195.

09196.

09197.

09198.

09199.

09200.

09201.

09202.

09203.

09204.

09205.

09206.

09207.

09208.

09209.

09210.

09211.

09212.

Балл

4̂1
77

Не
явился

#
№
а 5
и

Не
явилась

10
№
Я

^9
$0"

15
0^1

5$
&

^Не
явилась

М
Не
явилась
Не
явился

<7 9/^АУ

Не
явилась

Примечание

№&^*г&4

я^ъ^ЖР/



26.

27.

28.

Шеломенцева Мария
Алексеевна
Шубина Полина
Андреевна
Фучкина Анастасия
Алексеевна

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ«СОШ№8»

09213.

09214.

09215.

3/
Не
явилась

и
Председатель комиссии:

Члены Комиссии:

Кривоногова Н.А.

Юдин И.В.

_ Говорухина Н.П.

'^1 Хрушкова Н.А

—- Свяжина Л.Г


